
RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT: B.A. GENERAL 

CATEGORY - ALL 

SL NO RANK 

NO 

FORM NO NAME CATEGORY BEST OF 4 

1 1 BAGN-0075 UPASANA MITRA  GEN 318 

2 2 BAGN-0038 KAKALI PANDIT GEN 316 

3 3 BAGN-0078 DEBLEENA SEN OBC 315 

4 4 BAGN-0033 SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE GEN 308 

5 5 BAGN-0073 FARHANA PARVIN OBC 307 

6 6 BAGN-0044 BABY GHARAMI SC 306 

7 7 BAGN-0086 KAROBI MONDAL SC 302 

8 8 BAGN-0054 DEVBANI BASU GEN 294 

9 9 BAGN-0040 SAHELI MANNA GEN 288 

10 10 BAGN-0052 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY GEN 286 

11 11 BAGN-0005 BIDISHA MONDAL OBC 284 

12 11 BAGN-0010 PUJA GHOSH GEN 284 

13 12 BAGN-0083 NIRLIPTA RAY SC 283 

14 13 BAGN-0058 SANGEETA 

BHATTACHARYA 

GEN 282 

15 14 BAGN-0001 RIYA BANERJEE GEN 279 

16 15 BAGN-0013 SAMARPITA SUTRADHAR GEN 270 



17 16 BAGN-0022 SREESHA VERMA GEN 266 

18 16 BAGN-0031 SUSMITA MAITY GEN 266 

19 17 BAGN-0070 MOUMITA ARATDER OBC 262 

20 18 BAGN-0074 SUBHARCHITA 

MUKHERJEE 

GEN 258 

21 19 BAGN-0068 SUSMITA DUTTA GEN 248 

22 20 BAGN-0047 RASHIKA CHOWDHURY GEN 244 

23 21 BAGN-0051 SRABANTI MONDAL GEN 242 

24 22 BAGN-0025 SAHELI DAS GEN 241 

25 23 BAGN-0065 TANUSREE HATI SC 236 

26 24 BAGN-0049 PRIYA JOTDER SC 235 

27 25 BAGN-0004 KOYEL MAITY OBC 231 

28 25 BAGN-0085 SUDESHNA BISWAS SC 231 

 

29 26 BAGN-0011 PAPIA RAJBANSHI GEN 230 

30 27 BAGN-0030 RIMA PAUL GEN 228 

31 28 BAGN-0064 ANKITA DAS OBC 226 

32 29 BAGN-0020 DOLI DAS SC 224 

33 29 BAGN-0046 NARGIS KHATUN OBC 224 

34 30 BAGN-0076 SHILPA ROY SC 223 

35 31 BAGN-0024 AHELI CHATTERJEE GEN 220 

36 32 BAGN-0050 SUBARNA MAITY GEN 216 

37 33 BAGN-0048 SONALI SUR GEN 208 

38 34 BAGN-0077 MANASI DAS SC 203 



39 35 BAGN-0035 SANGITA BISWAS SC 201 

40 36 BAGN-0056 PUJA BERA GEN 200 

41 37 BAGN-0023 BIJOYEETA KUNDU GEN 197 

42 38 BAGN-0026 BAISHAKI BISWAS GEN 194 

43 39 BAGN-0079 POULAMI CHAKRABORTY GEN 192 

44 40 BAGN-0012 PARNA CHAKRABORTY GEN 184 

45 41 BAGN-0009 PIYALI DEY GEN 181 

46 42 BAGN-0067 SUPRIYA SARKAR GEN 177 

47 43 BAGN-0055 SRABONI SARKAR GEN 176 

48 44 BAGN-0045 AFRUJA KHATUN OBC 173 

49 45 BAGN-0008 PRIYA GHOSH GEN 161 

50 46 BAGN-0057 MALLIKA MONDAL SC 159 

51 47 BAGN-0071 ANNESA MAJUMDAR GEN 152 

52 48 BAGN-0072 BARSHA ROY GEN 151 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT----B.A. GENERAL 

CATEGORY - SC 

SL NO RANK 

NO 

FORM NO NAME BEST OF 4 

1 1 BAGN-0044  BABY GHARAMI 306 

2 2 BAGN-0086 KAROBI MONDAL 302 

3 3 BAGN-0083 NIRLIPTA RAY 283 

4 4 BAGN-0065 TANUSREE HATI 236 

5 5 BAGN-0049 PRIYA JOTDER 235 

6 6 BAGN-0085 SUDESHNA BISWAS 231 

7 7 BAGN-0020 DOLI DAS 224 

8 8 BAGN-0076 SHILPA ROY 223 

9 9 BAGN-0077 MANASI DAS 203 

10 10 BAGN-0035 SANGITA BISWAS 201 

11 11 BAGN-0057 MALLIKA MONDAL 159 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT----B.A. GENERAL 

CATEGORY - OBC 

SL NO RANK 

NO 

FORM NO NAME BEST OF 4 

1 1 BAGN-0078 DEBLEENA SEN 315 

2 2 BAGN-0073 FARHANA PARVIN 307 

3 3 BAGN-0005 BIDISHA MONDAL 284 

4 4 BAGN-0070 MOUMITA ARATDER 262 

5 5 BAGN-0004 KOYEL MAITY 231 

6 6 BAGN-0064 ANKITA DAS 226 

7 7 BAGN-0046 NARGIS KHATUN 224 

8 8 BAGN-0045 AFRUJA KHATUN 173 

 

 

 RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION VIVEKANANDA 

VIDYABHAVAN 

ADMISSION, 2015 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT----B.A. GENERAL 

CATEGORY –ST 

 

NO FORM SUBMITTED 

 


